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
courtyard, covered patio, roll-in shower, ductless heat pump. Sandpines East 
gated community includes ponds and a nature walking trail for the owners and 
guests that parallels the golf course. $293,820 #11386 MLS#16008578

SANDPINES EAST NEW HOMES AVAILABLE

OCEAN DUNES GOLF COURSE HOME
Drive right out on the golf course in your golf cart. Double garage has golf 
cart door. Beautiful 4,000 square foot home featuring 2 master bedroom 
suites, guest bedroom & 3.5 baths. Gourmet kitchen features top-of-the-
line appliances & walk-in pantry. Sun porch, den with fi replace, home 
theatre. Beautifully landscaped, all on .67 acre! $950,000 #11446 
MLS#17460866

SANDPINES EAST
New Alsea Model 1555 sq. ft. home now completed, 3 BD, 2 BA, featuring 
high 9 foot ceilings, quartz counter-tops in kitchen, SS appliances and custom 
soft close maple cabinets including bathrooms. Master bath has tile fl oor & 
roll-in shower. Ductless heat pump for heating & cooling. This new gated 
community includes ponds & nature walking trail that parallels the golf course. 
$305,188 #11426 MLS#17208193


